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SEL-3610
Serial Port Server

Part Number: 3 6 1 0 X X X X

Mounting

Horizontal Rack Mount H

Horizontal Panel Mount 3

Power Supply

125/250 Vdc; 120/240 Vac A

48/125 Vdc; 120 Vac B

24/48 Vdc C

Ethernet Connection

Two 10/100BASE-T 0

One 10/100BASE-T, One 100BASE-FX (Multimode)* 1

Two 100BASE-FX (Multimode)* 2

One 10/100BASE-T, One 100BASE-LX10 (Single-Mode)* 3

Two 100BASE-LX10 (Single-Mode)* 4

Conformal Coat

None 0

Conformal Coated Circuit Boards* 1

Accessories

Cable Power Line Cord* C 5 5 0 6

* Additional Cost
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